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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Wholesalers Licences No. 1986/5-continued 

Name of Li censee 

Webber, Claude, and Sons Ltd 
Webster Woods Ltd 

Wellington South Licensing Trust 
Westwood Sports and arine Accessory Ltd 
Wilkie, D H R, Engineering Ltd 
Wonderland Wines (Talijancich, Peter, 

trading as) 
Woonton, Jim, Motor Trimmers Ltd 
Yield Systems Ltd 
Zifferilli Jewellers Ltd 
Dated at Wellington this 26th day of June 1986. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

30/4/86 
31/3/86 

30/9/84 
31/12/85 

1/5/86 
31/12/85 

31/3/86 
31/1/86 
31/3/86 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Pukekohe 

One Three Hill 
Auckland 
Well ington 

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs 

MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/5 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers 
have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule 
II hereto. 

S C H E D U L E 
Licences Granted 

Licence Place at Which 

Name of Licensee 

Ace Coin Amusements Ltd 
Actronic Design Ltd 
Displaymakers Ltd 
Don Latimer Engineering 

(Latimer, Don) 
Ellingham, B R, Engineering Ltd 
Grayson Engineering Ltd 
Henderson Printers (Sheary, B P 

and O'Leary, H I, trading as) 
McClurgs Ltd 
Parnell Printing and Office 
Supplies Ltd 

Print World Limited 
Wellington Public Library 

Operative 
From 

1/5/86 
1/4/86 
1/9/84 
1/5/86 

30/5/86 
1/4/86 
1/5/86 

1/6/86 
1/4/86 
1/4/86 
1/11/79 
1/8/74 

Business 
Carried 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Whakatane 

Napier 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Napier 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Wellington 

SCHEDULE II 
Licences Surrendered or Revoked 

Name of Licensee 

Evans Golf Ltd 
Glassform Moulders Ltd 
Grey town Food Dryers (Falleni, Terrance 

Raymond, trading as) 
Heat Hire Engineering (Tointon, David Allan 
Joffre, tading as) 

Hydraulic Machinery Co of NZ Limited 

Impact Printing Ltd 
Impact Services Ltd 
Industrial and Transport Engineering 

(Ellingham Bremner Richard, trading as) 

Jayell's Ceramic Studios (Williams, Land 
Edmonds, J M and L, trading as) 

Jewel Court Jewellers Ltd 
Leatherstuffs (Gough, Linda May, trading as) 
Ramakers Engineering Ltd 
Sea Cruiser Marine Ltd 
Tren Products (Hunwick, T E, trading as) 
Upper Hutt Printing Co (1979) Ltd 
Video Amusements Ltd 
Well ington City Corporation 
Dated at Wellington this 26th day of June 1986. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/5/86 
30/9/84 
31/1/86 

31/3/86 

17/4/86 

7/5/86 
30/9/84 

30/5/86 
12/10/85 

31/12/85 
31/8/84 
2/4/86 
31/1/86 
31/3/86 
30/9/84 
1/5/86 
30/9/84 

is 
on 

Port holding 
record of sales 

tax returns 

AK 
AK 
WN 
RO 

NA 
AK 
AK 

NA 
AK 
AK 
WN 
WN 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

Dunedin 
Pet one 
Grey town 

Christchurch 

Matamata 
Waipu 
Tauranga 
Lower Hutt 

Napier 
Fei1ding 

Wellington 
Plimmerton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whakatane 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Wellington 

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs 
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