## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Wholesalers Licences No. 1986/5-continued

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Webber, Claude, and Sons Ltd	30/4/86	Auckland
Webster Woods Ltd	31/3/86	Auckland
		Takapuna
Wellington South Licensing Trust	30/9/84	Wellington
Westwood Sports and arine Accessory Ltd	31/12/85	Auckland
Wilkie, D H R, Engineering Ltd	1/5/86	Auckland
Wonderland Wines (Talijancich, Peter, trading as)	31/12/85	Pukekohe
Woonton, Jim, Motor Trimmers Ltd	31/3/86	One Three Hill
Yield Systems Ltd	31/1/86	Auckland
Zifferilli Jewellers Ltd	31/3/86	Wellington
Dated at Wellington this 26th day of June 19	986.	

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs

MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/5

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

S C H E D U L E I Licences Granted

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried on	Port holding record of sales tax returns
Ace Coin Amusements Ltd	1/5/86	Auckland	AK
Actronic Design Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
Displaymakers Ltd	1/9/84	Wellington	WN
Don Latimer Engineering (Latimer, Don)	1/5/86	Whakatane	RO
Ellingham, B R, Engineering Ltd	30/5/86	Napier	NA
Grayson Engineering Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
Henderson Printers (Sheary, B P and O'Leary, H I, trading as)	1/5/86	Auckland	AK
McClurgs Ltd	1/6/86	Napier	NA.
Parnell Printing and Office	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
Supplies Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
Print World Limited	1/11/79	Upper Hutt	WN
Wellington Public Library	1/8/74	Wellington	. WN

S C H E D U L E II Licences Surrendered or Revoked

	Licence Cancelled	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Name of Licensee	From	
Evans Golf Ltd	31/5/86	Dunedin
Glassform Moulders Ltd	30/9/84	Petone
Greytown Food Dryers (Falleni, Terrance Raymond, trading as)	31/1/86	Greytown
Heat Hire Engineering (Tointon, David Allan Joffre, tading as)	31/3/86	Christchurch
Hydraulic Machinery Co of NZ Limited	17/4/86	Matamata Waipu
Impact Printing Ltd	7/5/86	Tauranga
Impact Services Ltd	30/9/84	Lower Hutt
Industrial and Transport Engineering (Ellingham Bremner Richard, trading as)		
	30/5/86	Napier
Jayell's Ceramic Studios (Williams, L and Edmonds, J M and L, trading as)	12/10/85	Feilding
Jewel Court Jewellers Ltd	31/12/85	Wellington
Leatherstuffs (Gough, Linda May, trading as)	31/8/84	Plimmerton
Ramakers Engineering Ltd	2/4/86	Auckland
Sea Cruiser Marine Ltd	31/1/86	Auckland
Tren Products (Hunwick, T E, trading as)	31/3/86	Whakatane
Upper Hutt Printing Co (1979) Ltd	30/9/84	Upper Hutt
Video Amusements Ltd	1/5/86	Auckland
Wellington City Corporation Dated at Wellington this 26th day of June 1986.	30/9/84	Wellington

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs